
 

 

 
 

 WEXNER HERITAGE PROGRAM 
 

 LOVING YOUR NEIGHBOR, THE STRANGER, AND GOD:  

JUDAISM’S LOFTIEST VISION 
 

PARTICIPANT ROSTER     I    2022 

 

NAME COHORT EMAIL 
Ron Beller San Francisco 14 ron@rbjm.net  

Susan Borison Cleveland 05 susanborison@gmail.com  
Debra Brafman MetroWest dbrafman18@gmail.com  
Sonia S. Cummings LA/Endeavor scmngs@me.com  
Andra Davidson Denver 14 andradavidson@me.com  
Adam Finkel Detroit 17 finkelad@umich.edu  

Martine Fleishman New York 4 mtf337@gmail.com  
Geri Gindea New York 5 ggindea@gmail.com  

Maxine Handelman Chicago Pro-99 maxhandelman1@gmail.com  
Neil Hazan Montreal 17 nhazan@blg.com  
Carol Kekst NY/Kekst cassyk367@gmail.com  
Julie Kohl Palo Alto 00 Julie.A.Kohl@gmail.com  
Joan Laguatan San Francisco 18 joan@canvassproperties.com  
Beth Mann NY/Skadden Brynamalka@icloud.com  
Jodi Mansbach Atlanta 05 jodi.mansbach@gmail.com  

Karen Marcus San Diego 2 kpkmarcus@gmail.com  
Juan Mesa-Freydell New York 1 JMesa@Aol.com  
Samara Minkin Atlanta 18 samaraminkin@me.com  
Michael Neil Philadelphia 16 michaeljneil@yahoo.com  
Hugh Pollack NY/Skadden doctzvi@aol.com  
Cheryl Reicin Toronto 1 creicin@torys.com  

Orli Rinat Palo Alto 03 orlirinat@gmail.com  
Michael Rosenzweig Atlanta rosenzweig.michael@gmail.com  
Jacqueline Shelton LA/Bank of America jacquelineshelton@hotmail.com  
Mytyl Simancas Miami 11 mytyl@me.com  
Steven Stark Denver 08 sstark93@gmail.com  
Carole Sterling Toronto 1 Carolesterling1@gmail.com  
Paul Sunshine San Francisco 06 paulsunshine@sbcglobal.net  

Karen Treiger Seattle karen@treiger.com  
Gary Wexler LA/Westfield Gary@GaryWexler.com  
Susan Wolfe San Francisco 3 susan.g.wolfe@gmail.com  
Terry Yoffie Boston 2 tyoffie@gmail.com  
Howard Zack San Francisco 2 howard@whoknewllc.com  
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